
LA00034



2

NISSAN
TSURU III
PICK UP D-21
TSUBAME

1992-2017
1994-2007
1995-2000

1,162,737
353,501
10,099

1.6 L4
2.4 L4
1.6 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3116009

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 1,526,337



3

CHEVROLET
CHEVY
CHEVY

1994-2012
1994-2002

594,878
167,600

1.6 L4
1.4 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103008

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 762,478



4

VOLKSWAGEN
JETTA
GOL
JETTA
GOLF
BEETLE
GOLF
BEETLE
PASSAT

1999-2015
2009-2019
1999-2015
1999-2015
1998-2005
1999-2005
1998-2005
1992-1997

363,450
103,909
42,956
24,876
11,701
6,288
5,138
107

2.0 L4
1.6 L4
1.8 L4
2.0 L4
2.0 L4
1.8 L4
1.8 L4
2.0 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3126008

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 558,425



5

CHEVROLET
AVEO 2007-2017 458,925 1.6 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103009

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 458,925



6

CHEVROLET
SILVERADO 1500
C2500
SILVERADO 1500
C1500
C1500
SILVERADO 1500
C1500
C2500
C2500

1999-2013
1994-2000
1999-2013
1994-2000
1994-2000
1999-2013
1994-2000
1994-2000
1994-2000

78,490
57,793
57,697
40,906
37,787
22,534
13,647
2,254
1,072

4.3 V6
5.7 V8
5.3 V8
5.7 V8
4.3 V6
4.8 V8
5.0 V8
5.0 V8
4.3 V6

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103010

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 312,180



7

VOLKSWAGEN
POINTER
POINTER PICKUP

1998-2009
1998-2010

353,421
24,459

1.8 L4
1.8 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3126004

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 377,880



8

FORD
FIESTA
ECOSPORT
KA

2003-2010
2004-2012
2001-2008

132,321
94,287
55,615

1.6 L4
2.0 L4
1.6 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3108004

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 282,223



9

NISSAN
NP300
NP300

2010-2015
2009-2015

237,197
20,378

2.4 L4
2.5 DIESEL

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3116005

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 257,575



10

CHEVROLET
SPARK 2011-2017 125,521 1.2 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103012

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 125,521



11

NISSAN, RENAULT
PLATINA
APRIO
KANGOO
MEGANE

2002-2010
2008-2010
2007-2009
2008-2010

195,975
22,664
1,579
1,002

1.6 L4
1.6 L4
1.6 L4
1.6 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3116006

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 221,220



12

HONDA
CR-V 2007-2016 173,206 2.4 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3109002

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 173,206



13

CHEVROLET
CORSA
TORNADO
MERIVA
ZAFIRA

2003-2008
2004-2011
2004-2008
2002-2006

140,781
69,403
22,750
10,349

1.8 L4 TUBO LARGO
1.8 L4 TUBO LARGO
1.8 L4 TUBO LARGO
1.8 L4 TUBO LARGO

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103014

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 243,283



14

CHEVROLET
CORSA
TORNADO
MERIVA
ZAFIRA

2003-2008
2004-2011
2004-2008
2002-2006

140,781
69,403
22,750
10,349

1.8 L4 TUBO CORTO
1.8 L4 TUBO CORTO
1.8 L4 TUBO CORTO
1.8 L4 TUBO CORTO

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103020

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 243,283



15

DODGE, CHRYSLER
JOURNEY
AVENGER
JOURNEY
JOURNEY
200
200
CIRRUS
AVENGER
CIRRUS
AVENGER

2009-2020
2008-2014
2011-2019
2009-2010
2011-2014
2011-2014
2007-2010
2011-2014
2007-2008
2008-2010

79,486
37,747
18,372
12,507
6,340
3,035
2,661
1,930
1,196
1,028

2.4 L4
2.4 L4
3.6 V6
3.5 V6
2.4 L4
3.6 V6
2.4 L4
3.6 V6
3.5 V6
3.5 V6

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3106005

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 164,302



16

FORD, MAZDA
EXPLORER
EXPLORER SPORT
RANGER
B4000

1995-2005
2001-2003
1995-2005
1998-2006

106,393
11,706
6,803
541

4.0 V6
4.0 V6
4.0 V6
4.0 V6

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3108005

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 125,443



17

CHEVROLET
SONIC
TRAX
TRAX

2012-2018
2013-2020
2013-2020

141,591
129,244

9,382

1.6 L4
1.8 L4
1.4 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103016

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 280,217



18

VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF
JETTA

1987-1992
1987-1992

67,837
48,140

1.8 L4
1.8 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3126007

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 115,977



19

CHEVROLET
MATIZ 2004-2015 78,380 1.0 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103017

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 78,380



20

FORD, LINCOLN
LOBO
EXPEDITION
F-150
NAVIGATOR
MARK LT

2004-2008
2003-2014
2004-2008
2003-2011
2006-2008

51,534
35,091
16,371
7,252
4,919

5.4 V8
5.4 V8
5.4 V8
5.4 V8
5.4 V8

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3108006

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 115,167



21

DODGE
RAM 2500
RAM 1500
RAM 1500
RAM 1500
RAM 2500
RAM 3500

2002-2009
2002-2009
2002-2009
2002-2009
2002-2009
2002-2009

40,706
26,597
21,458
13,381
10,870

124

5.7 V8
4.7 V8
3.7 V6
5.7 V8
4.7 V8
5.7 V8

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3106006

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 113,136



22

NISSAN
NV-350
URVAN

2014-2022
2007-2012

75,710
25,392

2.5 L4
2.5 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3116008

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 101,102



23

DODGE
ATOS
ATOS

2005-2012
2001-2004

52,843
51,459

1.1 L4
1.0 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3106007

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 104,302



24

TOYOTA
AVANZA 2007-2022 94,394 1.5 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3125002

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 94,394



25

VOLKSWAGEN
JETTA
DERBY
GOLF

1993-1998
1995-2000
1993-1998

22,526
17,545
3,930

2.0 L4
1.8 L4
2.0 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3126009

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 44,001



26

CHEVROLET
TRACKER 1999-2004 22,509 2.0 L4

PARQUE
VEHICULAR

NOTAS

BOMBA
DE DIRECCIÓN

3103019

PARQUE VEHICULAR TOTAL: 22,509




